Community Street Fair Registration Form Community VENDORS Event: Saturday, March 22, 2014 11am-3pm Setup: 8–10:30am, Breakdown 3-4:30 PM WT White HS Teacher Parking Lot & Cafeteria Submit completed registration form via fax 214.739.8134 or
Email: Serena Cole <u>StreetFair@wtwcommunity.org</u>
Mark all that apply. Registration deadline – March 8 th . All fees due March 20th.
Fair Booth: Cost/Booth Quantity Cost
10 X 10 approx space ~ Indoor\$25/Booth#\$10 x 10 approx space ~ Outdoor\$15/Booth#\$WT White School groups ~ OutdoorNo Charge#\$WT Feeder School groups ~ Outdoor\$10/Booth#\$(outdoor space is a standard parking lot space)\$\$
Fair Booth Equipment:
8 ft. Table \$10/Booth # \$ Electrical Connection \$30/Booth # \$
If ordering more than one space, do you want contiguous space? TOTAL: \$
How will this booth space be used: Please indicate: Food Sales, Item Sales, Raffle, Informational, carnival game, other, etc and a short description. All booths are required to provide a raffle item for the PTSA Raffle Drawings. The monies from raffle ticket sales are used for college scholarships.
Performers: Performances require pre-approval and are open to any family friendly type (singing, dancing, bands, comedians, theatrical, etc). A \$10 deposit fee will hold your spot. This fee will be refunded to you the day of the event.
Registration: Please give a brief description of your planned performance, including approximate length performance:
After sending in your \$10.00 deposit, please send your email address to duxiana@aol.com with the following title "WT White Street Fair Performer Sign Up." You will then receive an email from the website SignUpGenius.com. You will then create a Sign Up genius profile for free and will be able to sign up for your specific time slot.
Registrant Name:Telephone:
Email: Address/City/Zip
Registering Group / Business Name
Mail registration fee & form, made payable to the WT White PTSA, c/o DUXIANA 6134 Berkshire Lane, Dallas, TX 75225. OR to register online go to: www.dallasisd.org/Page/27304
This event will take place rain or shine. All fees are non-refundable.
Contact Serena Cole 214.566.1595 or Email StreetFair@wtwcommunity.org for more information